1-114 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD
Xscale

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
DDR266 FSB400
Socket 479 Intel
Processor Main power PCI-104 IrDA
IDE
ICH4
COM 2
DIO
4 x USB 2.0
Audio
PC/104Intel 852GM
1 x NANO-4386A or NANO-4386A2 Single Board Computer
1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x IDE flat cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-000147-RS)
1 x 4 RS-232 Adapter cable (P/N: 32200-025401-RS)
1 x Power cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS)
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG
Part No. Description
NANO-4386A-R10 Socket 479 Intel Pentium M/Celeron M CPU with
VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE, Audio ,and 6xCOM
NANO-4386A-1GZ-R10 EPIC Intel ULV Celeron 1GHz zero cache CPU with
VGA/LVDS, Dual LAN, Audio ,and 6xCOM
NANO-4386A-600-R10 EPIC Intel ULV Celeron 600MHz 512K cache CPU
with VGA/LVDS, Dual LAN, Audio ,and 6xCOM
NANO-4386A2-R10 EPIC Intel Pentium M/Celeron M CPU with VGA/
LVDS/DVI, Dual GbE, Audio ,and 6xCOM
NANO-4386A2-1GZ-R10 EPIC Intel ULV Celeron 1GHz zero cache CPU with
VGA/LVDS/DVI, Dual LAN, Audio ,and 6xCOM
NANO-4386A2-600-R10 EPIC Intel ULV Celeron 600MHz 512K cache CPU
with VGA/LVDS/DVI, Dual LAN, Audio ,and 6xCOM
32200-000077-RS RS-232/422/485 Cable
32000-070300-RS USB Cable
CF-479B-RS CPU Cooler